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50 Mr. Morten Kismul Only participating  mortenkismul@gmail.com Austevoll Research Station Institute of Marine Research Norway
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79 Prof. Pei Yuan Qian Session Chair boqianpy@ust.hk Division of Life Science The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology Hong Kong SAR

80 Dr. Jian Wen Qiu Session Chair qiujw@hkbu.edu.hk Department of Biology Hong Kong Baptist University Hong Kong SAR

81 Dr. Dinesh Ram Group Discussion Co-Chair  dinbiot@gmail.com School of Biological Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

82 Prof. Pauline Ross Oral pauline.ross@sydney.edu.au Life, Earth and Environmental Sciences The University of Sydney Australia

83 Dr. Bayden Russell Group Discussion Chair  brussell@hku.hk School of Biological Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

84 Prof. Gianluca Sara Oral gianluca.sara@unipa.it Department of Earth and Marine Science University of Palermo Italy

85 Dr Naryanan Saravanane Only participating mmhyao@polyu.edu.hk Centre for Marine Living Resources & Ecology Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. of India India

86 Mr. Elliot Scanes Poster esca2745@uni.sydney.edu.au School of Biological Sciences The University of Sydney Australia

87 Dr. Mary Sewell Oral m.sewell@auckland.ac.nz School of Biological Sciences University of Auckland New Zealand

88 Mr. Steven Shema Only participating steven.shema@gmail.com Independent Managing Director Iceland

89 Dr. Kaimin Shih Oral kshih@hku.hk Department of Civil Engineering The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

90 Mr. Wing Man Siu Only participating wntlm@connect.hku.hk Under Graduate Student, Faculty of Science The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

91 Dr. Michio Suzuki Oral amichiwo@mail.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp Departiment of Applied Biological Chemistry The University of Tokyo Japan

92 Mr. Sze Hon Tam Only participating u3537331@connect.hku.hk Under Graduate Student, Faculty of Science The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

93 Prof. Paul Tam Opening Remark paultam@hku.hk Provost and Deputy Vice-Chancellor The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

94 Prof. Shau-Hwai Aileen Tan Oral aileen@usm.my School of Biological Sciences Universiti Sains Malaysia Malaysia

95 Dr. Paul Taylor Oral p.taylor@nhm.ac.uk Department of Earth Sciences The Natural History Museum United Kingdom (UK)

96 Ms. Cherrie Teh Poster cherrie_tcp@yahoo.com School of Biological Sciences Universiti Sains Malaysia Malaysia

97 Dr. Benoit Thibodeau Only participating Bthib@hku.hku Department of Earth Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

98 Dr. Anne Todgham Oral todgham@ucdavis.edu Department of Animal Science University of California, Davis campus United States of America (USA)

99 Dr. Takashi Toyofuku Oral toyofuku@jamstec.go.jp BIO-DIVE Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and Technology (JAMSTEC) Japan

100 Miss Sheung Yee, Sherry Tse Only participating u3536608@connect.hku.hk Under Graduate Student, Faculty of Science The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

101 Dr. ThiyagaRajan Vengatesen Organizing Chair rajan@hku.hk School of Biological Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

102 Mr. Chong Wang Poster chongwang@connect.hku.hk Orthopaedics and Traumatology, Faculty of Medicine The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

103 Miss Ting Wang Poster wangting2005@126.com Institute of Oceanology Chinese Academy of Sciences China 

104 Mr. Wei Wang Only participating wangwei@qdio.ac.cn Institute of Oceanology Chinese Academy of Sciences China 

105 Prof Gray Williams Session Chair hrsbwga@hku.hk School of Biological Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

106 Ms Tracy Wong Only participating wongyp@hku.hk School of Biological Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

107 Prof. Rudolf Wu Only participating rudolfwu@eduhk.hk Department of Science and Environmental Studies The Education University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

108 Dr. Haimin Yao Yao Oral mmhyao@polyu.edu.hk Department of Mechanical Engineering The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Hong Kong SAR

109 Mr. Moriaki Yasuhara Only participating yasuhara@hku.hk School of Biological Sciences The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

110 Mr. Eric Yau Only participating eric_pm_yau@afcd.gov.hk Agriculture, Fisheries, and Conservation Department Government Hong Kong SAR

111 Dr. Kelvin Yeung Session Chair wkkyeung@hku.hk Department of Orthopaedics and Traumatology The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

112 Dr. Weiwei You Session Chair wwyou@xmu.edu.cn College of Ocean and Earth Sciences Xiamen University China 

113 Dr. Ziniu Yu Group Discussion Chair  carlzyu@scsio.ac.cn South China Sea Institute of Oceanology Chinese Academy of Sciences China 

114 Dr. Guofan Zhang Oral guofanzhang2005@163.com Institute of Oceanology Chinese Academy of Sciences China 

115 Mr. Zhengyuan ZHOU Poster zzy247@hku.hk Department of Civil Engineering The University of Hong Kong Hong Kong SAR

116 Dr. Xiaoshan Zhu Only participating zhu.xiaoshan@sz.tsinghua.edu.cn Graduate School at Shenzhen Tsinghua University China 
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